P
o
w
e
r M
e
te
r C

 ® Specifications  ® Appearance
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
 ® Ordering Information
 ® Accessories
Power Meter
Modbus RTU: PM-3033, PM-3133, PM-3112, PM-3114 and PM-4324
Modbus TCP: PM-3033-MTCP,  PM-3133-MTCP, PM-3112-MTCP, PM-3114-MTCP and PM-4324-MTCP
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)